
C:\Users\Ankita\Desktop\NIT T6040421.doc 

SP/T-0604/0421 

Date: -    .04.2021 

  

OFFICE NOTE 

 Sub:- Tender Notice. 

 The E.E. (Purchase Co-Ordination Group) is requested to publish the advertisement in the News 

Papers at the earliest as detailed in the proforma given below. 

Sr.

No 

Tender Number 

----------------------------- 

Description of Items 

Estimated 

Amount 

in Lakhs 

Rs. 

------------ 

Cost of 

Blank 

Tender 

forms  

in Rs. 

Date of sale 

of the 

Tender. 

Last Date & 

time of 

Submission of 

Tender 

Opening Date 

& time of 

Tender 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 (Two Bid System) 
SP/T-T-0604/0421 

(Procurement of 

220KV,100KV & 22KV 

BCU BASED CRP 

(CONTROL AND 

RELAY PANELS) FOR 

EHV O&M DN 

PANVEL, Zone Vashi 

against LE 

 

  

312.720 
Lakhs 

------------ 

5000.00 

20.04.2021 

 

05.05.2021 

At 15.00 Hrs. 

05.05.2021 

At 16.00 Hrs. 

 

 Tender is being advertised through e-tendering on Two Bid System.  

 

 

Executive Engineer (St. VI) 

 

E.D.(Trans) 

 

 

 

E.E. (P&C)  

 



C:\Users\Ankita\Desktop\NIT T6040421.doc 

 

 

                                                                                                                                     SP/T-0604/0421 

(RFX No.5000000922) 

DETAILS OF THE INDENT 

Indent  No. Description of Item Quantity 

in Nos 

Per unit 

value in Rs 

lakhs 

Value in  

 Rs. 

Lakhs 

1) 

MSETCL/CO/CE/AC 

& I/CRP/Procurement 

/134 Dtd.22.02.2021. 

received on       

30.03.2021. 

--------------------------

Consolidation No 

060002 

dt.16.04.2021 

(IR No.02) 
 

 

1) 
220kV lines Control & Relay Panel 

for Bus (2M+1T) 220V DC,BCU 

based Numerical distance 

main,OC+EF backup & Numerical 

LBB Relay 

 (Product id:- 500000885) 

9 
10.36 93.27 

2) 
100kV lines Control & Relay Panel 

for 2 Bus (1M+1T) 220V DC,BCU 

based, Numerical distance main, 

OC+EF b/u & Numerical LBB 

Relay 

 (Product id:- 500000897) 

8 9.00 72.05 

3) 
220/100kV ICT (3 winding)TF HV-

2 Bus (1M+1T) LV-1 Bus (1M) 

Control & Relay Panel 

110V/220VDC,BCU based 

numerical type differential 

protection OC+EF & REF 

Protection Numerical LBB Relay 

(HV Side) 

(Product id:-500000910) 

4 12.53 50.15 

4) 
100/22kV TF (2 winding) Control 

& Relay Panel HV -2 (1M+1T)LV-

1 Bus 220V DC BCU based 

Numerical type differential 

protection REF & OC+EF 

Protection 

(Product id:- 500001071) 

2        14.85 29.70 

 5) 
220kV Bus Sectionaliser Control & 

Relay Panel for 1 Bus 

220VDC,BCU Numerical OC+EF 

Relay 

(Product id:- 500001140) 

1 7.26 7.26 

 6) 
220kV TBC Control & Relay Panel 

for 2 Bus (1M+1T),220 VDC,BCU 

based Numerical type OC+EF 

Relay Numerical LBB Relay 

(Product id:- 500001122 ) 

2 6.56 13.12 

 

 



C:\Users\Ankita\Desktop\NIT T6040421.doc 

 

 

 

 

 

Executive Engineer (St. VI) 

Indent  No.  Description of Item Quantity 

in Nos 

Per unit 

value in Rs 

lakhs 

Value in  

 Rs. Lakhs 

1) 

MSETCL/CO/CE/AC 

& 

I/CRP/Procurement 

/134 Dtd.22.02.2021. 

received on       

30.03.2021. 

--------------------------

Consolidation No 

060002 

dt.16.04.2021 

(IR No.02) 
 

 

7) 110 kV TBC Control & Relay 

Panel for 2 Bus (1M+1T),220 

VDC,BCU based Numerical type 

OC+EF Relay Numerical LBB 

Relay 

(Product id:- 500001132 ) 

2 8.63 17.26 

8) 
100 kV Bus Sectionaliser 

Control & Relay Panel for 1 Bus 

220VDC,BCU Numerical 

OC+EF Relay 

(Product id500001075) 

1 7.04 7.04 

  
9) 

22kV Double Feeder Control & 

Relay Panel for Bus 220V DC 

BCU based Numerical type 

OC+EF Relay 

(Product id-500001170) 

4 5.70        22.83 

 Total                   3,12,72,034.00 



C:\Users\Ankita\Desktop\NIT T6040421.doc 

  

 


